
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names Text1 Text2

1 PHASE 7 15 days? Tue 5/27/25 Mon 6/16/25

2 EROSION CONTROL/TRAFFIC 
CONTROL

2 days Tue 5/27/25 Wed 
5/28/25

HUSKY SAFETY 
SIGNS

3 SAW CUTTING 1 day Tue 5/27/25 Tue 5/27/25 REINER

4 REMOVALS CURB AND GUTTER 3 days Tue 5/27/25 Thu 5/29/25 BR

5 RECLAIM 2 days Fri 5/30/25 Sat 5/31/25 ALLSTATES

6 PICK UP RECLAIM 2 days Mon 6/2/25 Tue 6/3/25 BR

7 HAUL EXCESS RECLAIM/ GRADE 
COMPACT SIDE STREETS

3 days Mon 6/2/25 Wed 6/4/25 BR

8 PIPE REMOVALS AND INSTALL 2 days Mon 6/2/25 Tue 6/3/25 BR

9 GRADE TOLERENCE 3 days Tue 6/3/25 Thu 6/5/25 BR

10 PAVE BASE 2 days Mon 6/9/25 Tue 6/10/25 BR

11 PATCH DRIVEWAYS 2 days Wed 6/11/25Thu 6/12/25 BR

12 FINAL RESTORATION 1 day Thu 6/12/25 Thu 6/12/25 HUSKY

13 PAVE WEAR 1 day Mon 6/16/25Mon 6/16/25BR

14 PHASE 6 13 days? Mon 6/9/25 Wed 6/25/25

15 EROSION CONTROL/TRAFFIC 
CONTROL

2 days Mon 6/9/25 Tue 6/10/25 HUSKY SAFETY 
SIGNS

16 SAW CUTTING 1 day Mon 6/9/25 Mon 6/9/25 REINER

17 REMOVALS 2 days Mon 6/9/25 Tue 6/10/25 BR

18 MILL SPECIAL 1 day Tue 6/17/25 Tue 6/17/25 BR

19 MILL 1 day Tue 6/17/25 Tue 6/17/25 BR

20 RECLAIM 2 days Wed 6/18/25Thu 6/19/25 ALLSTATES

21 REMOVE AND INSTALL NEW PIPE 2 days Fri 6/20/25 Mon 
6/23/25

BR

22 GRADE COMPACT AND 
TOLERENCE

3 days Fri 6/20/25 Tue 6/24/25 BR

23 PAVE BASE 1 day Tue 7/1/25 Tue 7/1/25 BR

24 RESTORATION 1 day Wed 6/25/25Wed 6/25/25HUSKY

25

26 PHASE 5 14 days? Wed 6/25/25Mon 7/14/25

27 EROSION CONTROL/TRAFFIC 
CONTROL

1 day Wed 
6/25/25

Wed 
6/25/25

HUSKY SAFETY 
SIGNS

28 SAW CUTTING 1 day Wed 6/25/25Wed 6/25/25REINER

29 REMOVALS 1 day Fri 6/27/25 Fri 6/27/25 BR

30 MILL 1 day Tue 7/1/25 Tue 7/1/25 BR

31 RECLAIM 1 day Wed 7/2/25 Wed 7/2/25 ALLSTATES

32 REMOVE AND INSTALL NEW 
PIPE

3 days Mon 7/7/25 Wed 7/9/25 BR

HUSKY SAFETY SIGNS

REINER

BR

ALLSTATES

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

HUSKY

BR

HUSKY SAFETY SIGNS

REINER

BR

BR

BR

ALLSTATES

BR

BR

BR

HUSKY

HUSKY SAFETY SIGNS

REINER

BR

BR

ALLSTATES
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33 GRADE COMPACT AND 
TOLERENCE

3 days Mon 7/7/25 Wed 7/9/25 BR

34 PAVE BASE 1 day Fri 7/11/25 Fri 7/11/25 BR

35 RESTORATION 1 day Mon 7/14/25Mon 7/14/25HUSKY

36

37 PHASE 4 15 days? Thu 7/10/25 Wed 7/30/25

38 EROSION CONTROL/TRAFFIC
CONTROL

1 day Thu 7/10/25 Thu 7/10/25 HUSKY SAFETY 
SIGNS

39 SAW CUTTING 1 day Thu 7/10/25 Thu 7/10/25 REINER

40 REMOVALS 1 day Thu 7/10/25 Thu 7/10/25 BR

41 MILL 2 days Fri 7/11/25 Mon 7/14/25BR

42 RECLAIM 3 days Tue 7/15/25 Thu 7/17/25 ALLSTATES

43 REMOVE AND INSTALL NEW 
PIPE

3 days Thu 7/17/25 Mon 
7/21/25

BR

44 GRADE COMPACT AND 
TOLERENCE

4 days Thu 7/17/25 Tue 7/22/25 BR

45 PAVE BASE 1 day Fri 7/25/25 Fri 7/25/25 BR

46 PAVE WEAR 4-5-6 3 days Mon 7/28/25Wed 7/30/25

47 RESTORATION 1 day Wed 7/30/25Wed 7/30/25HUSKY

48

49 PHASE 3 10 days? Wed 7/30/25Tue 8/12/25

50 EROSION 
CONTROL/TRAFFIC 
CONTROL

2 days Wed 
7/30/25

Thu 7/31/25 HUSKY SAFETY 
SIGNS

51 SAW CUTTING 1 day Wed 7/30/25Wed 7/30/25REINER

52 REMOVALS 2 days Wed 7/30/25Thu 7/31/25 BR

53 MILL 3 days Fri 7/25/25 Tue 7/29/25 BR

54 RECLAIM 2 days Thu 7/31/25 Fri 8/1/25 ALLSTATES

55 REMOVE AND INSTALL 
NEW PIPE

4 days Fri 8/1/25 Wed 8/6/25 BR

56 GRADE COMPACT AND 
TOLERENCE

4 days Tue 8/5/25 Fri 8/8/25 BR

57 PAVE BASE 2 days Mon 8/11/25Tue 8/12/25 BR

58 RESTORATION 1 day Tue 8/12/25 Tue 8/12/25 HUSKY

59

60 PHASE 2 21 days Tue 8/12/25 Tue 9/9/25

61 EROSION 
CONTROL/TRAFFIC 
CONTROL

1 day Tue 8/12/25 Tue 8/12/25 HUSKY SAFETY 
SIGNS
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62 SAW CUTTING 1 day Tue 8/12/25 Tue 8/12/25 REINER

63 REMOVALS 1 day Tue 8/12/25 Tue 8/12/25 BR

64 RECLAIM 1 day Wed 8/13/25Wed 8/13/25ALLSTATES

65 PIPE REMOVALS AND 
INSTALL

7 days Thu 8/14/25 Fri 8/22/25 BR

66 HAUL EXCESS 
RECLAIM/ GRADE 
COMPACT SIDE 
STREETS

1 day Fri 8/22/25 Fri 8/22/25 BR

67 GRADE TOLERENCE 2 days Mon 8/25/25Tue 8/26/25 BR

68 PAVE BASE 1 day Wed 8/27/25Wed 8/27/25BR

69 RAISE IRON 1 day Thu 8/28/25 Thu 8/28/25

70 PAVE WEAR 1 day Fri 8/29/25 Fri 8/29/25 BR

71 PATCH DRIVEWAYS 2 days Mon 9/1/25 Tue 9/2/25 BR

72 RESTORATION 1 day Tue 9/9/25 Tue 9/9/25 HUSKY

73 PHASE 1 24 days Tue 9/9/25 Fri 10/10/25

74 EROSION 
CONTROL/TRAFFIC 
CONTROL

1 day Tue 9/9/25 Tue 9/9/25 HUSKY SAFETY 
SIGNS

75 SAW CUTTING 1 day Tue 9/9/25 Tue 9/9/25 REINER

76 REMOVALS 1 day Tue 9/9/25 Tue 9/9/25 BR

77 REMOVE AND 
INSTALL NEW PIPE

7 days Wed 
9/10/25

Thu 9/18/25 BR

78 FORCE MAIN 6 days Thu 9/11/25 Thu 9/18/25 SUB SURFACE

79 ABANDON OLD 
FORCEMAIN

1 day Fri 9/19/25 Fri 9/19/25 BR

80 MILL 2 days Mon 9/22/25Tue 9/23/25 BR

81 RECLAIM 2 days Wed 9/24/25Thu 9/25/25 ALLSTATES

82 GRADE COMPACT 
AND TOLERENCE

4 days Thu 9/25/25 Tue 9/30/25 BR

83 PAVE BASE 2 days Wed 10/1/25Thu 10/2/25 BR

84 PAVE WEAR 1-3 3 days Wed 10/1/25Fri 10/3/25 BR

85 FINAL RESTORATION 6 days Fri 10/3/25 Fri 10/10/25 HUSKY/SIRLINES/BR
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